
Perquimans County Early Voting Plan Nov 5, 2024 General Election

One Location: 333 Winfall Blvd, Hertford NC

Date Time Activity
Thursday, Oct 17 8:00am-5:00pm Opening Day of Early Voting

Friday, Oct 18 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Saturday, Oct 19 CLOSED

Sunday, Oct 20 CLOSED

Monday,Oct 21 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Tuesday, Oct 22 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Wednesday, Oct 23 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Thursday,Oct 24 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Friday,Oct 25 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Saturday, Oct 26 CLOSED **

Sunday, Oct 27 CLOSED **

Monday, Oct 28 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Tuesday, Oct 29 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Wednesday,Oct 30 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Thursday,Oct 31 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Friday, Nov 1 8:00am-5:00pm Regular hours

Saturday, Nov 2 8:00am-3:00pm Closing Day; Mandated hours


